Classement cumulé

2 meilleurs résultats/3 joués
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DEWASME Isabelle
DEHAYE Clovis
MARCHAL Christian
MAHY Alain

DE WULF Jean-Paul
CASSART Guy

JOELANTS Nadine
D'AGOSTINO Serge
STEED Adrian

COULIE Joélle
SPINEWINE Jean-Marie
BEGHIN Marie-Lou
GILBERT Yves

DRUART Michel
POLETTO Patrick
DARDENNE Philippe

de SAUVAGE Véronique
VAN DE VYVERE Etienne
HOCQ Daniel
BONMARIAGE Francgois
MULLER Philippe
DIMITRIU Pia
DEGUELLE Jacques
NAVEZ Camille
HAUBERT Michel

VAN VYVE Olivier
PATOUX Jacques
SCHITTEKATTE Christian
LIGOT Xavier

VAN DOOREN André
CORCEOVEI Horia

de TERWANGNE Philippe
GOBBE Amélie

DEGEMBE Pierre
LECLERC Charly
FONTINOY Valérie
PIROTTE Claude
LENAERTS Pol

VUYTS Michele
FLORENCE Claude
MAROQUIN Pierre

de NICOLAS Bernard
RANGA Laura

HUBERT Christine
DEVILLERS Michel
HUBLET Carlo
HAMBLENNE Marc

VAN HOORDE Nathalie
DECKERS Vinciane
GIGOUNON Brigitte

62,93
61,21
58,62
58,62
58,03
58,03
57,58
57,58
56,95
56,95
56,16
56,16
55,88
55,88
54,85
54,85
54,48
54,48
52,29
52,29
51,84
51,84
51,76
50,89
50,89
50,54
50,54
50,30
49,80
49,54
49,54
48,90
48,90
48,43
47,29
47,29
47,27
47,27
46,93
46,93
46,61
46,42
46,09
43,09
43,09
43,03
40,33
39,22
39,22
36,42



